Sunday Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
> 9:30 Daily Chronicle 1 (9:30 Daily Chronicle 2(9:30 Daily Chronicle 3(9:30 Daily Chronicle 4
3 10:00 Bus Outing 10:00 Getting to know you 10:30 Holiday Decorating 10:00 Beach ball circle
: : 11:15 Corn Hole 10:30 Picture this 11:00 Music and Massage 11:00 Mistletoe and holly
; 1:30 Daily Walk 11:15 Dance Fitness 1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily walk
; 2021 :00 Muffin social 1:30 Daily Walk 2:00 Afternoon Movie 2:30 Happy Hour
ecem e" 3:00 Tree Decorating 2:00 Nail care 2:30 Cookie Friday 3:30 Dice games
5 L% 4:00 Coffee Club & Christmas  [2:30 Healthy food social 3:00 Word puzzles 4:30 Lotion
Reflections Activity Calendar s Carols 3:00 Holiday Decorating 4:00 Guitar with John
_ , i i =l 6:30 Story Circle 4:00 Putt-putt golf 6:30 Boggle on the Board
B e " E W |
9:30 Daily Chronicle 5(10:00 Daily Chronicle 6|10:00 Catholic communion 718:30 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Daily (_:hronicle_ 10(10:00 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Hymn sing 10:30 Story Circle 10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy " |10:00 Bend and Stretch 10:30 Junk Drawer Detectives ~ (10:00 Morning exercise 11:15 Music & Massage
11:00 European Circus 11:15 Noodle Ball 11:15 Dance Fitness 10:30 Round Reading 11:15 Dance Fitness 10:30 Beach ball circle 1:30 Daily Walk
1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk with the dogs ~ [11:15 Corn Hole 1:30 Daily Walk a0 D 2:30 Happy Hour Social
2:30 Sunday Sundaes 1:30 Daily Walk 2:00 Afternoon Movie 1:30 Daily Walk 2:30 Healthy food social 1:30 Daily Wa ) 3:00 1:1 Visitation
3:30 Card Making Club 2:30 Happy Birthday Jean!  |2.30 Tea Party 3:00 Bus Outing 2:30 Afternoon musical 2:00 Afternoon Movie 8 e A i
4:30 1:1 Visitation 2:30 Cupcake Social 3:00 News and views 4:00 Dice Games 4:00 Arts and Crafts with Aynn  [2:30 Cookie Friday : g y
6:30 Massage and Lotion 3:00 Dan Maloney is here! 4:00 Dice Games with Aynn 6:30 Musical performance in 3:00 Word puzzles
6:30 Nail care 6:30 Word Puzzles L 3:30 Arts and Crafts club
6:30 Boggle on the Board
10:00 Hymns and prayers 42|9:30 Daily Chronicle 10:00 Catholic communion 4 4/10:00 Daily Chronicle 1 5(9:30 Daily Chronicle 46/9:30 Daily Chronicle 479:30 Daily Chronicle 18
11:00 Church Service- TV 10:00 Moring Bend and Stretch |10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy {10:00 Bus Outing 10:30 Picture this 10:30 Cranium Crunches 10:00 Bend and stretch
1:00 Browns Football 10:30 Story Circle 11:15 Dance Fitness 11:15 Corn Hole 11:15 Dance Fitness 11:00 Music and Massage 10:30 Violin music with Renee
1:30 Daily Walk 11:15 Balloon Toss 1:30 Daily Walk with the dogs  |1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily walk
2:30 Sunday Ice cream 1:30 Daily Walk 2:00 Afternoon Movie 2:00 Cookie bakers 2:30 Popcorn Social 2:00 Afternoon Movie 2:30 Happy Hour
3:00 1:1 Visitation 2:00 Afternoon Movie 2:30 Tea Party 3:30 Baking club social 2:30 Afternoon musical 2:30 Cookie Friday 3:30 Stinging Popcorn
6:30 Massage and Lotion 3:00 News and views 4:15 Card Players Club 3:00 Sporting Events Special |3:00 Word puzzles 4:30 Lotion

2:30 Popcorn Social
3:00 Steve Moticak is here!
6:00 Christmas Lights Outing

4:00 Science Club with Aynn
6:30 Word Puzzles

6:30 Story Circle

presentation in the Theater
4:00 1:1 with Aynn
6:30 Musical performance in the

4:00 Guitar with John
6:30 Boggle on the Board

4:30 Cleveland Browns Game

9:30 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Hymn sing
11:00 Trivia Time
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Sunday Sundaes
3:15 1:1 Visitation
4:00 Parkside Church Service
6:30 Massage and Lotion

19

9:30 Daily Chronicle %
10:00 Moring Bend and Stretcl
10:30 Story Circle

11:15 Noodle Ball

1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 Star of the month

2:30 Surprise me social

3:00 Ron Papaleo is here!
7:00 Concert Band performance

10:00 Catholic communion 24
10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy
11:15 Dance Fitness

1:30 Daily Walk with the dogs
2:00 Afternoon Movie

2:30 Holiday Tea Party

3:00 First day of winter

4:00 Christmas Bingo with Aynn
6:30 Word Puzzles

Winter Begins.

9:30 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Bend and stretch
10:30 Round Reading
11:00 Corn Hole

1:30 Christmas Caroling Walk
2:30 Afternoon Movie

3:00 Bus Outing

6:30 Story Circle

22

Atrium

9:30 Daily Chronicle 23
10:30 Punny Presents

11:15 Dance Fitness

1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Healthy food social

2:30 Afternoon musical

4:00 Bowling with Aynn

Christmas PJ party day!
9:30 Christmas Carols
10:00 Gift opening

11:30 Music and Massage
1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 Christmas Cookies&Coco
2:00 Judie B. early Birthday
Party and PJ party

3:30 T'was the night before story
6:30 Boggle on the Board

24

10:00 Christmas puzzling
11:15 Coloring Christmas
1:30 Christmas Movie
2:00 Christmas cookies
3:00 llya at the Piano!
4:30 Cleveland Browns
Game

6:30 Getting to know you-

Christmas stories
Christmas

25

10:00 Hymns and prayers
11:00 Church Service- TV
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Sunday Ice cream
3:00 1:1 Visitation

6:30 Massage and Lotion
Happy Birthday Judie B.!

26

Kwanzaa Begins

9:30 Daily Chronicle

10:00 Moring Bend and Stretcl
10:30 Story Circle

11:15 Conversation Ball

1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 20 questions

2:30 Fruit Social

3:00 Don Unger is here!
6:30 Nail care

10:00 Catholic communion 28
10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy
11:15 Dance Fitness

1:30 Daily Walk with the dogs
2:00 Afternoon Movie

2:30 Tea Party

3:00 News and views

4:00 Dice Games with Aynn
6:30 Word Puzzles

10:00 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Bus Outing
11:15 Corn Hole

1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 Cookie bakers
3:30 Baking club social
4:15 Card Players Club
6:30 Story Circle

29

9:30 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Picture this

11:15 Dance Fitness
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Healthy food social
2:30 Afternoon musical
4:00 Corn Hole with Aynn

30

10:00 What's new in 22'? 31
11:00 20 questions

1:30 Ring in around the world
2:00 Snack time

3:00 NYE puzzling

6:00 NYE Social

New Year's Eve

*All'activities are subject to change.



